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Women / XG / Junior A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abriana Stewart965
Technique

9.225 9.250 9.5009.375 37.350
2 12 2 2T 1 

1 

Jordan Whitehead952
Gymnastics Zone

9.350 9.500 9.2508.900 37.000
1 10 5T 8T 2 

2 

Rearden Sweidy Stata980
Twisters

9.200 9.675 9.2508.650 36.775
3 4 12T 8T 3 

3 

Kellis Dieter928
CCGI

8.875 9.125 9.2259.475 36.700
4 13 1 10 4 

4 

Claire Guazelli1011
CSC Cambrianna

8.700 9.750 9.0509.150 36.650
12 2 3 13 5 

5 

Talia McMahon930
Head Over Heels

8.725 9.650 9.5008.700 36.575
9T 5 10T 2T 6 

6 

Roses Newell916
Dream Xtreme

8.725 9.550 9.5508.650 36.475
9T 8 12T 1 7 

7 

Madelyn Gardner972
Extreme

8.550 9.525 9.2758.900 36.250
18 9 5T 7 8 

8 

Brett Tsamasfyros908
Peninsula

8.800 9.575 9.1258.725 36.225
5 7 9 11 9 

9 

Jena Thorne932
Head Over Heels

8.500 9.825 8.9508.925 36.200
20 1 4 16T 10 

10 

Allison Gable1019
Bay Aerials

8.750 9.300 9.3258.775 36.150
7T 11 8 5 11 

11 

Maya Miller1009
CSC Cambrianna

8.575 9.600 9.0008.700 35.875
15T 6 10T 14T 12 

12 

Shreya Bubna1018
Bay Aerials

8.675 9.700 8.7508.200 35.325
13 3 20 21 13 

13 

Erin Sampson981
Twisters

8.775 8.475 9.4008.500 35.150
6 18 18 4 14 

14 

Natalie Kelly918
Dream Xtreme

8.575 8.850 8.9508.400 34.775
15T 16 19 16T 15 

15 

Olivia Ducote1015
CSC Cambrianna

8.300 8.975 8.6258.650 34.550
22 15 12T 23 16T

16T

Natalie O'Quigley987
San Mateo

8.750 8.400 8.8008.600 34.550
7T 19 16 19T 16T

16T

Alicia Tsai1000
CSC Great Oaks

8.450 9.100 8.8008.150 34.500
21 14 21 19T 18 

18 

Zoe Wang992
CSC Race

8.575 8.150 9.0758.550 34.350
15T 21 17 12 19 

19 

Carolyn Wellhausen1016
Bay Aerials

8.650 7.900 9.0008.650 34.200
14 22 12T 14T 20 

20 

Alexa Bradus964
Technique

8.725 6.750 9.3008.800 33.575
9T 23 7 6 21 

21 

Kaelyn Perkins991
Davis Diamonds

8.525 8.650 8.8257.100 33.100
19 17 23 18 22 

22 

Layna Jacob907
Champion

8.250 8.375 8.6507.200 32.475
23 20 22 22 23 

23 
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